Student Account Campbellsvﬂle
Transaction Detail UNIVERSITY /Al .

Activity from 01/01/2020 1 University Drive, UPO 783, Campbelisville, KY 42718

Sagiraju Srirama Ranapratap Current Date: 02/03/2021

ID: 544489 Current Balance: 0.00
Transaction Transaction

Date Transaction Description Status Term Year 1098T Amount Balance to Date
7/10/2020 Payment Plan Auto-Enroliment Fee History 50.00 50.00
3/17/2020 MBA Tuition for ACC601-70 History H5 2019 C 1,575.00 1,625.00
3/17/2020 MBA Tuition for BA601-70 History G5 2019 C 1,575.00 3,200.00
3/17/2020 Technology Fee History G5 2019 C 125.00 3,325.00
4/2/2020 CPT Experiential Learning History H5 2019 C 525.00 3,850.00
7/9/2020 CPT Experiential Learning History H1 2020 C 525.00 4,375.00
7/9/2020 PMBA Tuition for BA616-70 History H1 2020 C 1,575.00 5,950.00
7/9/2020 PMBA Tuition for BA690-70 History  G1 2020 C 1,575.00 7,525.00
7/9/2020 Technology Fee History G1 2020 C 75.00 7,600.00
3/17/2020 Tuition Payment History SP 2019 P -3,800.00 3,800.00
7/6/2020 Tuition Payment History SuU 2019 P -1,925.00 1,875.00
8/4/2020 Tuition Payment History SuU 2019 P -1,875.00 0.00

Ending Balance including Pending Transactions
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